Product data sheet
23.01.2024

Wheel-fitting set

721QR/20/3/1 Quick

Art.No. 96507214
GTIN 4018754283217
Model ~ 721QR/20/3/1 QUICK

Label. Wheel-fitting set No. 721QR/20/3/1 Quick 5 pcs.

Features. e in sturdy plastic box
Content 5 pieces:
1 #{;standard MANOSKOP® No 721QR/20 Quick, 40-200 N-m, 30 - 150 ft-lb, with
permanently installed QuickRelease ratchet, reversible, 1/2" #D;-drive
3 #i;wheel nut sockets No 51IMP K, sizes 17 (green), 19 (blue), 21 mm (red)
1 #U;extension No 509QR/5, 130 mm

Advantages.

Made in Germany - torque wrench 40-200 N-m with 2" The handy set contains all the tools you need for quick
QR ratchet, interchangeable, 3 wheel nut socket wrench  and easy tyre changes

inserts No. 51IMP K, 17 mm (green), 19 mm (blue), 20.8

mm (red), 130 mm extension, 96507214

There is no need to set the torque wrench back to “0” - Sturdy plastic case with carrying handle and custom-fit
the tightening value can remain permanently set thanks inlay for safe transport and storage

to the patented, low-wear release system with flexible

bending arm

Product highlights.

ROBUST.
Particularly resilient to loads thanks to the torsion resistant body construction and
hard@wearing ABS plastic.




Flexible rod principle.
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Mechanical torque wrenches from STAHLWILLE have a wear-resistant trigger system
with a ¢exible rod. In contrast to conventional torque wrenches with spiral springs, the
STAHLWILLE system eliminates one key work step: once the fastener has been

tightened, it is not necessary to reset the wrench to »0«.

Fast.

Rapid setting thanks to the easy-action locking lever in the handle. Ergonomically
designed, non-slip adjuster with a thumb recess for fast, safe setting of the slider.

Simple.

Quick adjustment from outside, no disassembly of the torque wrench required, with two
adjustment points for the maximum & minimum values.

Technologies and features.

QuickRelease

The QuickRelease technology ensures tools cannot be inadvertently lost — while
enabling rapid, safe tool changes.

Technical Attributes.

Number of tools
Width mm (B)

Height mm (h)
Length mm (L)
Measuring range ft:lb

Measuring range N-m

5 pcs.

95 mm

75 mm

560 mm
30-150 ft-lb
40-200 N'-m

Logistics data.

Depth mm (IFS)
Width mm (IFS)
Height mm (IFS)
Length (packed, mm)
Width (packed, mm)
Height (packed, mm)
Volume (packed, dm3)
Art. no.

Weight (gross, kg)
Weight PAP (kg)
Weight PVC (kg)
GTIN

Country of origin
Region of origin
WEEE/ElektroG
Customs tariff no.
Packing standard
Weight

560

95

75

560

95

75

3.99.dm3
96507214

2,818

0,095

0,000
4018754283217
GERMANY
Nordrhein-Westfalen
nicht ear-pflichtig
82060000

1

2818¢g
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Parts list.

81370002 50204120 13011002 23021017
Plastic case, empty Torque wrench QuickRelease extension IMPACT wheel nut
MANOSKOP socket
- @
23021019 23021021 83580724
IMPACT wheel nut IMPACT wheel nut Soft foam inserts
socket socket
Variants.
Art. no. Art. no. (ERP) Description GTIN
721QR/20/3/1 Wheel-fitting set No. 721QR/20/3/1
96507214 QUICK Quick 5 pes. 4018754283217
GTIN-Code.

4 Hm 8754“28321 7H

Images.
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