



Wheel-fitting set

721QR/20/3/1 Quick

Art.No. 96507214

GTIN **4018754283217**

Model 721QR/20/3/1 QUICK



Label. Wheel-fitting set No. 721QR/20/3/1 Quick 5 pcs.

in sturdy plastic box

Content 5 pieces:

1 #ü;standard MANOSKOP® No 721QR/20 Quick, 40-200 N·m, 30 - 150 ft·lb, with

permanently installed QuickRelease ratchet, reversible, 1/2" #D;-drive 3 #ü;wheel nut sockets No 51IMP K, sizes 17 (green), 19 (blue), 21 mm (red)

1 #ü;extension No 509QR/5, 130 mm

Advantages.

Features.

Made in Germany – torque wrench 40-200 N·m with $\frac{1}{2}$ " QR ratchet, interchangeable, 3 wheel nut socket wrench inserts No. 51IMP K, 17 mm (green), 19 mm (blue), 20.8 mm (red), 130 mm extension, 96507214

The handy set contains all the tools you need for quick and easy tyre changes

There is no need to set the torque wrench back to "0" – the tightening value can remain permanently set thanks to the patented, low-wear release system with flexible bending arm

Sturdy plastic case with carrying handle and custom-fit inlay for safe transport and storage

Product highlights.



ROBUST

Particularly resilient to loads thanks to the torsion resistant body construction and hard@wearing ABS plastic.



Flexible rod principle.

Mechanical torque wrenches from STAHLWILLE have a wear-resistant trigger system with a ¢exible rod. In contrast to conventional torque wrenches with spiral springs, the STAHLWILLE system eliminates one key work step: once the fastener has been tightened, it is not necessary to reset the wrench to »0«.



Fast.

Rapid setting thanks to the easy-action locking lever in the handle. Ergonomically designed, non-slip adjuster with a thumb recess for fast, safe setting of the slider.



Simple.

Quick adjustment from outside, no disassembly of the torque wrench required, with two adjustment points for the maximum & minimum values.

Technologies and features.



QuickRelease

The QuickRelease technology ensures tools cannot be inadvertently lost – while enabling rapid, safe tool changes.

Technical Attributes.

Number of tools5 pcs.Width mm (B)95 mmHeight mm (h)75 mmLength mm (L)560 mmMeasuring range ft·lb30-150 ft·lbMeasuring range N⋅m40-200 N⋅m

Logistics data.

Depth mm (IFS)	560	
Width mm (IFS)	95	
Height mm (IFS)	75	
Length (packed, mm)	560	
Width (packed, mm)	95	
Height (packed, mm)	75	
Volume (packed, dm3)	3.99 dm3	
Art. no.	96507214	
Weight (gross, kg)	2,818	
Weight PAP (kg)	0,095	
Weight PVC (kg)	0,000	
GTIN	4018754283217	
Country of origin	GERMANY	
Region of origin	Nordrhein-Westfalen	
WEEE/ElektroG	nicht ear-pflichtig	
Customs tariff no.	82060000	
Packing standard	1	
Weight	2818 g	

Parts list.









81370002 Plastic case, empty 50204120 Torque wrench MANOSKOP 13011002 QuickRelease extension 23021017 IMPACT wheel nut socket







23021019 IMPACT wheel nut socket 23021021 IMPACT wheel nut socket 83580724 Soft foam inserts

Variants.

Art. no.	Art. no. (ERP)	Description	GTIN
96507214	721QR/20/3/1 QUICK	Wheel-fitting set No. 721QR/20/3/1 Quick 5 pcs.	4018754283217

GTIN-Code.



Images.





STAHLWILLE Eduard Wille GmbH & Co. KG